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Klassenwertung

Jungschützen 1
Rang Name Bataillon Ringe
1 Wirtenberger, Lukas Hall-Rettenberg 99,6  Ringe
2 Fliri, Tobias Hall-Rettenberg 94,2  Ringe
3 Lener, Johannes Wipptal-Eisenstecken 91,5  Ringe
4 Zwanzleitner, Simon Hall-Rettenberg 90,0  Ringe
5 Knapp, Daniel Hall-Rettenberg 89,4  Ringe
6 Göstl, Tobias Hall-Rettenberg 88,3  Ringe
7 Massani, Lukas Wipptal-Eisenstecken 85,4  Ringe
8 Weiss, Hannes Wipptal-Eisenstecken 84,2  Ringe
9 Stampfer, Maximilian Innsbruck 84,1  Ringe
10 Jeller, Florian Sonnenburg 83,8  Ringe
11 Kinzner, David Sonnenburg 82,5  Ringe
12 Kihr, Dominik Hörtenberg 81,9  Ringe
13 Scheiber, Simon Wipptal-Eisenstecken 80,7  Ringe
14 Zeitz, Fabian Hall-Rettenberg 78,1  Ringe
15 Schwienbacher, Fabian Innsbruck 77,9  Ringe
16 Albrecht, Daniel Hörtenberg 74,3  Ringe
17 Mayr, Manuel Sonnenburg 72,9  Ringe
18 Niess, Andreas Hall-Rettenberg 66,3  Ringe
19 Winterle, Fynn Hörtenberg 38,5  Ringe

Jungschützen 2
1 Isser, Samuel Hall-Rettenberg 100,7  Ringe
2 Wirtenberger, Matteo Hall-Rettenberg 97,5  Ringe
3 Happ, Matteo Sonnenburg 96,6  Ringe
4 Jäger, Nico Hörtenberg 96,5  Ringe
5 Weber, Marcel Sonnenburg 96,3  Ringe
6 Isser, Matthias Wipptal-Eisenstecken 95,2  Ringe
7 Erjan, Elias Sonnenburg 94,4  Ringe
8 Profunser, Vincent Sonnenburg 93,9  Ringe
9 Runggatscher, David Hall-Rettenberg 93,6  Ringe
10 Muigg, Jakob Sonnenburg 93,4  Ringe
11 Köll, Elias Hörtenberg 92,1  Ringe
12 Arquilliere, Leon Innsbruck 91,6  Ringe
13 Hauser, Noah Hörtenberg 90,3  Ringe
14 Kuntner, Matthias Hörtenberg 89,3  Ringe
15 Acer, Joshua Hörtenberg 89,3  Ringe
16 Attlmayer, Maximilian Innsbruck 89,0  Ringe
17 Mühlsteiger, David Wipptal-Eisenstecken 88,7  Ringe
18 Niederkofler, Eric Sonnenburg 88,6  Ringe
19 Fischer, Kaspar Hörtenberg 87,6  Ringe
20 Maynollo, Florian Sonnenburg 85,4  Ringe
21 Oberhauser, Marcel Innsbruck 83,2  Ringe
22 Mummert, Gabriel Innsbruck 82,9  Ringe
23 Albrecht, Michael Hörtenberg 82,4  Ringe
24 Tschenett, Lorenz Hall-Rettenberg 80,5  Ringe
25 Ehrenberger, Philipp Sonnenburg 79,4  Ringe
26 Martin, Leon Hörtenberg 78,7  Ringe
27 Winterle, Matthias Hörtenberg 76,0  Ringe
28 Haas, Eliah Wipptal-Eisenstecken 72,7  Ringe
29 Gabl, Kevin Hörtenberg 67,9  Ringe
30 Bergmeister, Martin Hall-Rettenberg 66,9  Ringe
31 Peter, Lewin Innsbruck 62,5  Ringe
32 Mellauner, Florian Wipptal-Eisenstecken 61,6  Ringe
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Jungschützen 3
1 Nguyen, Paul Hörtenberg 98,7  Ringe
2 Felderer, Christoph Hall-Rettenberg 98,0  Ringe
3 Stöckl, Fabian Sonnenburg 97,4  Ringe
4 Massani, Marco Wipptal-Eisenstecken 97,2  Ringe
5 Grillhösl, Ludwig Hörtenberg 95,2  Ringe
6 Treibenreif, Daniel Wipptal-Eisenstecken 95,0  Ringe
7 Plank, Andreas Hall-Rettenberg 94,7  Ringe
8 Schaffenrath, Florian Sonnenburg 91,3  Ringe
9 Mair, Markus Sonnenburg 90,9  Ringe
10 Fliri, Jonathan Hall-Rettenberg 90,6  Ringe
11 Strickner, Lukas Wipptal-Eisenstecken 90,4  Ringe
12 Hollauf, David Wipptal-Eisenstecken 89,9  Ringe
13 Raass, Simon Innsbruck 89,7  Ringe
14 Müßigang, Stefan Hall-Rettenberg 88,9  Ringe
15 Tschenett, Lukas Hall-Rettenberg 87,2  Ringe
16 Mair, Maximilian Sonnenburg 87,1  Ringe
17 Hartl, Josef Innsbruck 86,3  Ringe
18 Geiger, Lukas Sonnenburg 82,4  Ringe
19 Gatt, Sandro Wipptal-Eisenstecken 81,4  Ringe

Marketenderinnen 1
1 Profunser, Grace Sonnenburg 95,5  Ringe
2 Machek, Natascha Innsbruck 87,3  Ringe
3 Isser, Sophie Hall-Rettenberg 86,1  Ringe
4 Pramsoler, Emilia Hall-Rettenberg 85,7  Ringe
5 Isser, Leonie Hall-Rettenberg 83,3  Ringe
6 Kaltenhauser, Linda-Maria Innsbruck 81,7  Ringe
7 Filzer, Celina Innsbruck 81,2  Ringe
8 Schöpf, Leoni Hörtenberg 80,2  Ringe
9 Bäck, Hanna Hörtenberg 79,5  Ringe
10 Salchner, Zoey Hall-Rettenberg 60,3  Ringe
11 Schick, Anna Lena Hall-Rettenberg 58,3  Ringe

Marketenderinnen 2
1 Pramstaller, Hannah Sonnenburg 98,5  Ringe
2 Heiseler, Chiara Hörtenberg 97,2  Ringe
3 Eberhöfer, Melat Sonnenburg 95,8  Ringe
4 Kögler, Johanna Sonnenburg 95,2  Ringe
5 Weiss, Carina Wipptal-Eisenstecken 94,6  Ringe
6 Koholka, Nadja Hörtenberg 90,4  Ringe
7 Entholzer, Sophia Innsbruck 87,8  Ringe
8 Knapp, Katharina Hall-Rettenberg 82,2  Ringe
9 Zeitz, Vanessa Hall-Rettenberg 78,6  Ringe
10 Schindl, Emelie Innsbruck 78,5  Ringe
11 Parth, Leonie Innsbruck 77,4  Ringe
12 Dorighelli, Lucia Innsbruck 63,8  Ringe
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Marketenderinnen 3
1 Treichl, Melanie Innsbruck 97,8  Ringe
2 Erlacher, Magdalena Innsbruck 96,2  Ringe
3 Strobl, Nadine Sonnenburg 96,1  Ringe
4 Kapferer, Selina Innsbruck 92,8  Ringe
5 Göstl, Anna Hall-Rettenberg 90,3  Ringe
6 Entholzer, Melissa Innsbruck 87,7  Ringe
7 Valle, Laura Innsbruck 83,5  Ringe
8 Neuner, Celina Innsbruck 71,6  Ringe
9 Hörtnagl, Lena-Maria Wipptal-Eisenstecken 71,1  Ringe

Gemischte Klasse 1
1 Nössing, Christian Sonnenburg 82,7  Ringe
2 Strobl, Lukas Sonnenburg 81,2  Ringe
3 Kolb, Greta Innsbruck 78,0  Ringe
4 Krapf, Andreas Sonnenburg 77,1  Ringe
5 Miller, Lisa-Maria Hall-Rettenberg 46,6  Ringe

Mannschaftswertung
1. Hall-Rettenberg 395.8 Ringe
Isser, Samuel 100.7 Ringe
Wirtenberger, Lukas 99.6 Ringe
Felderer, Christoph 98.0 Ringe
Wirtenberger, Matteo 97.5 Ringe

2. Sonnenburg 388.8 Ringe
Pramstaller, Hannah 98.5 Ringe
Stöckl, Fabian 97.4 Ringe
Happ, Matteo 96.6 Ringe
Weber, Marcel 96.3 Ringe

3. Hörtenberg 387.6 Ringe
Nguyen, Paul 98.7 Ringe
Heiseler, Chiara 97.2 Ringe
Jäger, Nico 96.5 Ringe
Grillhösl, Ludwig 95.2 Ringe

4. Wipptal-Eisenstecken 382.0 Ringe
Massani, Marco 97.2 Ringe
Isser, Matthias 95.2 Ringe
Treibenreif, Daniel 95.0 Ringe
Weiss, Carina 94.6 Ringe

5. Innsbruck 378.4 Ringe
Treichl, Melanie 97.8 Ringe
Erlacher, Magdalena 96.2 Ringe
Kapferer, Selina 92.8 Ringe
Arquilliere, Leon 91.6 Ringe
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Einzelwertung
Rang Name Verein Ringe
1 Isser, Samuel Hall-Rettenberg 100,7  Ringe
2 Wirtenberger, Lukas Hall-Rettenberg 99,6  Ringe
3 Nguyen, Paul Hörtenberg 98,7  Ringe
4 Pramstaller, Hannah Sonnenburg 98,5  Ringe
5 Felderer, Christoph Hall-Rettenberg 98,0  Ringe
6 Treichl, Melanie Innsbruck 97,8  Ringe
7 Wirtenberger, Matteo Hall-Rettenberg 97,5  Ringe
8 Stöckl, Fabian Sonnenburg 97,4  Ringe
9 Massani, Marco Wipptal-Eisenstecken 97,2  Ringe
10 Heiseler, Chiara Hörtenberg 97,2  Ringe
11 Happ, Matteo Sonnenburg 96,6  Ringe
12 Jäger, Nico Hörtenberg 96,5  Ringe
13 Weber, Marcel Sonnenburg 96,3  Ringe
14 Erlacher, Magdalena Innsbruck 96,2  Ringe
15 Strobl, Nadine Sonnenburg 96,1  Ringe
16 Eberhöfer, Melat Sonnenburg 95,8  Ringe
17 Profunser, Grace Sonnenburg 95,5  Ringe
18 Grillhösl, Ludwig Hörtenberg 95,2  Ringe
19 Kögler, Johanna Sonnenburg 95,2  Ringe
20 Isser, Matthias Wipptal-Eisenstecken 95,2  Ringe
21 Treibenreif, Daniel Wipptal-Eisenstecken 95,0  Ringe
22 Plank, Andreas Hall-Rettenberg 94,7  Ringe
23 Weiss, Carina Wipptal-Eisenstecken 94,6  Ringe
24 Erjan, Elias Sonnenburg 94,4  Ringe
25 Fliri, Tobias Hall-Rettenberg 94,2  Ringe
26 Profunser, Vincent Sonnenburg 93,9  Ringe
27 Runggatscher, David Hall-Rettenberg 93,6  Ringe
28 Muigg, Jakob Sonnenburg 93,4  Ringe
29 Kapferer, Selina Innsbruck 92,8  Ringe
30 Köll, Elias Hörtenberg 92,1  Ringe
31 Arquilliere, Leon Innsbruck 91,6  Ringe
32 Lener, Johannes Wipptal-Eisenstecken 91,5  Ringe
33 Schaffenrath, Florian Sonnenburg 91,3  Ringe
34 Mair, Markus Sonnenburg 90,9  Ringe
35 Fliri, Jonathan Hall-Rettenberg 90,6  Ringe
36 Strickner, Lukas Wipptal-Eisenstecken 90,4  Ringe
37 Koholka, Nadja Hörtenberg 90,4  Ringe
38 Göstl, Anna Hall-Rettenberg 90,3  Ringe
39 Hauser, Noah Hörtenberg 90,3  Ringe
40 Zwanzleitner, Simon Hall-Rettenberg 90,0  Ringe
41 Hollauf, David Wipptal-Eisenstecken 89,9  Ringe
42 Raass, Simon Innsbruck 89,7  Ringe
43 Knapp, Daniel Hall-Rettenberg 89,4  Ringe
44 Kuntner, Matthias Hörtenberg 89,3  Ringe
45 Acer, Joshua Hörtenberg 89,3  Ringe
46 Attlmayer, Maximilian Innsbruck 89,0  Ringe
47 Müßigang, Stefan Hall-Rettenberg 88,9  Ringe
48 Mühlsteiger, David Wipptal-Eisenstecken 88,7  Ringe
49 Niederkofler, Eric Sonnenburg 88,6  Ringe
50 Göstl, Tobias Hall-Rettenberg 88,3  Ringe
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51 Entholzer, Sophia Innsbruck 87,8  Ringe
52 Entholzer, Melissa Innsbruck 87,7  Ringe
53 Fischer, Kaspar Hörtenberg 87,6  Ringe
54 Machek, Natascha Innsbruck 87,3  Ringe
55 Tschenett, Lukas Hall-Rettenberg 87,2  Ringe
56 Mair, Maximilian Sonnenburg 87,1  Ringe
57 Hartl, Josef Innsbruck 86,3  Ringe
58 Isser, Sophie Hall-Rettenberg 86,1  Ringe
59 Pramsoler, Emilia Hall-Rettenberg 85,7  Ringe
60 Maynollo, Florian Sonnenburg 85,4  Ringe
61 Massani, Lukas Wipptal-Eisenstecken 85,4  Ringe
62 Weiss, Hannes Wipptal-Eisenstecken 84,2  Ringe
63 Stampfer, Maximilian Innsbruck 84,1  Ringe
64 Jeller, Florian Sonnenburg 83,8  Ringe
65 Valle, Laura Innsbruck 83,5  Ringe
66 Isser, Leonie Hall-Rettenberg 83,3  Ringe
67 Oberhauser, Marcel Innsbruck 83,2  Ringe
68 Mummert, Gabriel Innsbruck 82,9  Ringe
69 Nössing, Christian Sonnenburg 82,7  Ringe
70 Kinzner, David Sonnenburg 82,5  Ringe
71 Geiger, Lukas Sonnenburg 82,4  Ringe
72 Albrecht, Michael Hörtenberg 82,4  Ringe
73 Knapp, Katharina Hall-Rettenberg 82,2  Ringe
74 Kihr, Dominik Hörtenberg 81,9  Ringe
75 Kaltenhauser, Linda-Maria Innsbruck 81,7  Ringe
76 Gatt, Sandro Wipptal-Eisenstecken 81,4  Ringe
77 Strobl, Lukas Sonnenburg 81,2  Ringe
78 Filzer, Celina Innsbruck 81,2  Ringe
79 Scheiber, Simon Wipptal-Eisenstecken 80,7  Ringe
80 Tschenett, Lorenz Hall-Rettenberg 80,5  Ringe
81 Schöpf, Leoni Hörtenberg 80,2  Ringe
82 Bäck, Hanna Hörtenberg 79,5  Ringe
83 Ehrenberger, Philipp Sonnenburg 79,4  Ringe
84 Martin, Leon Hörtenberg 78,7  Ringe
85 Zeitz, Vanessa Hall-Rettenberg 78,6  Ringe
86 Schindl, Emelie Innsbruck 78,5  Ringe
87 Zeitz, Fabian Hall-Rettenberg 78,1  Ringe
88 Kolb, Greta Innsbruck 78,0  Ringe
89 Schwienbacher, Fabian Innsbruck 77,9  Ringe
90 Parth, Leonie Innsbruck 77,4  Ringe
91 Krapf, Andreas Sonnenburg 77,1  Ringe
92 Winterle, Matthias Hörtenberg 76,0  Ringe
93 Albrecht, Daniel Hörtenberg 74,3  Ringe
94 Mayr, Manuel Sonnenburg 72,9  Ringe
95 Haas, Eliah Wipptal-Eisenstecken 72,7  Ringe
96 Neuner, Celina Innsbruck 71,6  Ringe
97 Hörtnagl, Lena-Maria Wipptal-Eisenstecken 71,1  Ringe
98 Gabl, Kevin Hörtenberg 67,9  Ringe
99 Bergmeister, Martin Hall-Rettenberg 66,9  Ringe
100 Niess, Andreas Hall-Rettenberg 66,3  Ringe
101 Dorighelli, Lucia Innsbruck 63,8  Ringe
102 Peter, Lewin Innsbruck 62,5  Ringe
103 Mellauner, Florian Wipptal-Eisenstecken 61,6  Ringe
104 Salchner, Zoey Hall-Rettenberg 60,3  Ringe
105 Schick, Anna Lena Hall-Rettenberg 58,3  Ringe
106 Miller, Lisa-Maria Hall-Rettenberg 46,6  Ringe
107 Winterle, Fynn Hörtenberg 38,5  Ringe
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Teilerwertung			 
Rang Name Verein Ringe
1 Felderer, Christoph Hall-Rettenberg 12,0  Teiler
2 Köll, Elias Hörtenberg 16,1  Teiler
3 Scheiber, Simon Wipptal-Eisenstecken 20,0  Teiler
4 Pramstaller, Hannah Sonnenburg 23,0  Teiler
5 Pramsoler, Emilia Hall-Rettenberg 26,4  Teiler
6 Nguyen, Paul Hörtenberg 27,0  Teiler
7 Mair, Markus Sonnenburg 31,7  Teiler
8 Isser, Samuel Hall-Rettenberg 40,5  Teiler
9 Kuntner, Matthias Hörtenberg 45,4  Teiler
10 Müßigang, Stefan Hall-Rettenberg 47,1  Teiler
11 Mühlsteiger, David Wipptal-Eisenstecken 50,0  Teiler
12 Fliri, Tobias Hall-Rettenberg 51,0  Teiler
13 Muigg, Jakob Sonnenburg 52,1  Teiler
14 Knapp, Daniel Hall-Rettenberg 53,7  Teiler
15 Arquilliere, Leon Innsbruck 54,2  Teiler
16 Entholzer, Sophia Innsbruck 56,3  Teiler
17 Machek, Natascha Innsbruck 57,2  Teiler
18 Bäck, Hanna Hörtenberg 60,4  Teiler
19 Stöckl, Fabian Sonnenburg 67,4  Teiler
20 Massani, Lukas Wipptal-Eisenstecken 70,0  Teiler
21 Zwanzleitner, Simon Hall-Rettenberg 75,0  Teiler
22 Profunser, Grace Sonnenburg 75,7  Teiler
23 Isser, Matthias Wipptal-Eisenstecken 76,0  Teiler
24 Profunser, Vincent Sonnenburg 76,5  Teiler
25 Weber, Marcel Sonnenburg 77,2  Teiler
26 Attlmayer, Maximilian Innsbruck 78,3  Teiler
27 Runggatscher, David Hall-Rettenberg 81,2  Teiler
28 Mair, Maximilian Sonnenburg 82,6  Teiler
29 Parth, Leonie Innsbruck 83,6  Teiler
30 Treichl, Melanie Innsbruck 85,3  Teiler
31 Strobl, Nadine Sonnenburg 91,9  Teiler
32 Weiss, Hannes Wipptal-Eisenstecken 92,8  Teiler
33 Kögler, Johanna Sonnenburg 93,4  Teiler
34 Jeller, Florian Sonnenburg 95,7  Teiler
35 Massani, Marco Wipptal-Eisenstecken 96,6  Teiler
36 Eberhöfer, Melat Sonnenburg 101,9  Teiler
37 Wirtenberger, Lukas Hall-Rettenberg 102,6  Teiler
38 Heiseler, Chiara Hörtenberg 109,2  Teiler
39 Fliri, Jonathan Hall-Rettenberg 109,8  Teiler
40 Erjan, Elias Sonnenburg 112,5  Teiler
41 Lener, Johannes Wipptal-Eisenstecken 113,4  Teiler
42 Treibenreif, Daniel Wipptal-Eisenstecken 115,7  Teiler
43 Kapferer, Selina Innsbruck 116,7  Teiler
44 Jäger, Nico Hörtenberg 128,0  Teiler
45 Plank, Andreas Hall-Rettenberg 129,4  Teiler
46 Weiss, Carina Wipptal-Eisenstecken 133,9  Teiler
47 Tschenett, Lukas Hall-Rettenberg 134,1  Teiler
48 Krapf, Andreas Sonnenburg 140,6  Teiler
49 Kaltenhauser, Linda-Maria Innsbruck 140,6  Teiler
50 Wirtenberger, Matteo Hall-Rettenberg 145,0  Teiler
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51 Isser, Sophie Hall-Rettenberg 145,1  Teiler
52 Erlacher, Magdalena Innsbruck 146,2  Teiler
53 Happ, Matteo Sonnenburg 147,4  Teiler
54 Bergmeister, Martin Hall-Rettenberg 148,4  Teiler
55 Martin, Leon Hörtenberg 152,3  Teiler
56 Schwienbacher, Fabian Innsbruck 156,2  Teiler
57 Strobl, Lukas Sonnenburg 157,0  Teiler
58 Grillhösl, Ludwig Hörtenberg 158,1  Teiler
59 Hollauf, David Wipptal-Eisenstecken 165,8  Teiler
60 Raass, Simon Innsbruck 166,2  Teiler
61 Tschenett, Lorenz Hall-Rettenberg 166,5  Teiler
62 Göstl, Anna Hall-Rettenberg 167,8  Teiler
63 Kolb, Greta Innsbruck 169,5  Teiler
64 Strickner, Lukas Wipptal-Eisenstecken 172,2  Teiler
65 Göstl, Tobias Hall-Rettenberg 173,4  Teiler
66 Peter, Lewin Innsbruck 176,3  Teiler
67 Kihr, Dominik Hörtenberg 177,2  Teiler
68 Fischer, Kaspar Hörtenberg 201,5  Teiler
69 Maynollo, Florian Sonnenburg 216,1  Teiler
70 Niederkofler, Eric Sonnenburg 217,3  Teiler
71 Haas, Eliah Wipptal-Eisenstecken 218,3  Teiler
72 Zeitz, Vanessa Hall-Rettenberg 219,2  Teiler
73 Hauser, Noah Hörtenberg 223,4  Teiler
74 Isser, Leonie Hall-Rettenberg 223,6  Teiler
75 Mellauner, Florian Wipptal-Eisenstecken 226,8  Teiler
76 Albrecht, Michael Hörtenberg 230,8  Teiler
77 Schaffenrath, Florian Sonnenburg 237,1  Teiler
78 Entholzer, Melissa Innsbruck 248,0  Teiler
79 Valle, Laura Innsbruck 248,9  Teiler
80 Stampfer, Maximilian Innsbruck 250,5  Teiler
81 Ehrenberger, Philipp Sonnenburg 251,4  Teiler
82 Oberhauser, Marcel Innsbruck 253,6  Teiler
83 Mummert, Gabriel Innsbruck 254,1  Teiler
84 Kinzner, David Sonnenburg 273,2  Teiler
85 Koholka, Nadja Hörtenberg 273,4  Teiler
86 Gatt, Sandro Wipptal-Eisenstecken 274,0  Teiler
87 Albrecht, Daniel Hörtenberg 281,5  Teiler
88 Nössing, Christian Sonnenburg 281,8  Teiler
89 Hörtnagl, Lena-Maria Wipptal-Eisenstecken 291,1  Teiler
90 Schick, Anna Lena Hall-Rettenberg 296,6  Teiler
91 Hartl, Josef Innsbruck 303,1  Teiler
92 Schöpf, Leoni Hörtenberg 313,8  Teiler
93 Zeitz, Fabian Hall-Rettenberg 345,8  Teiler
94 Acer, Joshua Hörtenberg 357,8  Teiler
95 Knapp, Katharina Hall-Rettenberg 368,5  Teiler
96 Niess, Andreas Hall-Rettenberg 370,4  Teiler
97 Filzer, Celina Innsbruck 385,3  Teiler
98 Winterle, Matthias Hörtenberg 386,3  Teiler
99 Schindl, Emelie Innsbruck 414,9  Teiler
100 Geiger, Lukas Sonnenburg 416,5  Teiler
101 Salchner, Zoey Hall-Rettenberg 421,3  Teiler
102 Neuner, Celina Innsbruck 422,8  Teiler
103 Dorighelli, Lucia Innsbruck 434,6  Teiler
104 Mayr, Manuel Sonnenburg 476,4  Teiler
105 Gabl, Kevin Hörtenberg 582,7  Teiler
106 Winterle, Fynn Hörtenberg 625,8  Teiler
107 Miller, Lisa-Maria Hall-Rettenberg 699,0  Teiler
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